Pushbutton Switches
10PA005; 107-DS412W
ø15.73
(ø.787)
2.99
(.118)
3.50
(.138)
7.01
(.276)
5.51
(.217)
13.99
(.551)
8
(.315)
2.79±.07
(.11±.003)
ø16.78
(ø.661)
.60
(.024)
ø1.19±.05
(ø.047±.002)
7.01
(.276)
ø14.47
(ø.57)
ø16.51
(ø.65)
ø18.59
(ø.732)
ø11.98
(ø.472)
Ref. #:  MS-100249Last Update: 01-24-08
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Electrical Specifications:
• Rating:  3A/125VAC
• Contact resistance:  1A/2.5VDC 20mΩ or less
• Insulation resistance:  500VDC 100MΩ or more
• Dielectric Strength:  1000VAC 1 min.
• Electrical life:  10,000 cycles
Materials:
• Color:  10PA005 - red, 107-DS412W - white
• Net weight:  gram/piece:  4.2g
• Contact:  Copper
• Contact plate:  Silver
Mechanical Specifications:
• Circuit:  2P (SPST)
• Mounting hole:  ø.701±.003"
• Acceptable panel thickness:  .028~.100"
• Mechanical life:  30,000 cycles